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Goodbye Mrs Jade Healy 

Congratulations and good luck to Mrs Jade Healy, 

who will be leaving her role in the school office 

next Thursday following promotion to a role in a 

local secondary school. We wish Jade lots of luck 

and would like to say a big thank you for all your 

hard work in the office! 

 

World Book Day  

 

Red Nose Day  

Red Nose Day is on Friday 18th March. Wear 

your own clothes and donate a pound to 

change someone’s life for the better! 
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GOLDS! Each week we celebrate an amazing achievement from each class. Children are 

celebrated in assembly, receive a gold certificate and their name in the                 

newsletter. Please celebrate their learning at home too! 

Nursery 
Swans  

Nursery 
Geese and 
Ducks 

Barachiel - For participating during carpet sessions. 

Faith - For paying great attention in carpet learning, being friendly to her peers, and enjoy             

doing mark making in provision.  

Reception  Thiago - For trying really hard with his writing and joining in during carpet sessions this week. 

Year 1 Mia - For being highly enthusiastic and trying her best with her writing this week!  

Year 2 Malik - For trying really hard in writing lessons to become more independent and for planning 

a great story this week! 

Sky Group  Ivan - For working hard to improve his letter and number formation this week! Well done Ivan! 

Year 3 Year 3 - For settling in so well into year 3! It has been a great week! They have shown great 

maturity through the week. 

Year 4 Kelly - For always thoughtfully contributing to lessons.  

Year 5    Malaysia - For always contributing wonderful ideas to our discussions.   

Year 6 Jaden - For producing a strong persuasive piece of writing using the right techniques such as 

emotive language and rhetorical questions.   

Parent Workshops  
 
 

Term Dates  

Start of term End of Term  

Inset Day: Wednesday 1st Sep  21 

Thurs 2nd Sept 

21 

Fri 22nd Oct 21 

3.30pm 

Inset Day: Fri day 17th Dec 21 

Mon 1st Nov 21 Thurs 16th Dec 

2pm  

Inset Day: Tuesday 4th Jan 22 

Wed 5th Jan 22 Fri 11th Feb 22 

3.30pm 

Inset Day: Friday 1st April 22 

Mon 21st Feb 22 Thur 31st Mar 

2pm  

Inset Day: Friday 27th May 22 

Tues 19th Apr 22 Thur 26th May 

22 3.30pm 

Mon 6th June 22 Thurs 21st Jul 22 

2pm 


